
III Bieg Rycerza Okunia  

Kategoria 100 m chłopcy 

 

Lp. Numer Startowy Czas 

1 62  

2 139  

3 59  

4 89  

5 58  

6 138  

7 131  

8 136  

9 88  

10 104  

11   

12   

13   

14   

15   

16   

17   

18   

19   

20   

21   

22   

23   

24   

25   

 

I miejsce  

Kurek Szymon 

II miejsce  

Orzoł Szymon 

III miejsce 

Kijewski Tobiasz  


